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DA989CAE179FB1218525658D004DBA65
CN=Kevin Tiernan/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Laura Denk/O=ARRB

01/15/1998

9:11:56 AM

01/15/1998

9:09:00 AM

the m&m man

is stocked. All are welcome.Although this is often the case, | really just wanted to send you a note letting you
know that | am in the office at 9:11 a.m. (I was still ASLEEP at 6:10 a.m. and not at all hungry for candy when
the candy basket was being restocked.)
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